Anniston Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.

Walk - Run - Diva 5K and Health Fair

Saturday, May 9, 2015 8:00 a.m.

Zinn Park 101 West 14th Street Anniston, AL 36207





All proceeds will benefit the Anniston Alumnae Scholarship Fund. In an effort to educate and promote a lifestyle change for physical and mental well-being within our community, Anniston Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. will host its 1st annual 5K walk/run and health fair.

The health fair is free and open to the entire community. Please join us as we learn from health organizations from around the Calhoun County area.

Race Information

Registration Fee: \$20

Awards: Awards will be given to the overall top three male and female finishers and top three finishers in each age group. *Under 15, 15-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70+*

·

T-shirts will be given to those who pre-register by April 24, 2015.

First Name: _		Last Name:
Address: _		
City:		State: Zip:
Phone:		Email:
Gender:	Male Fema	nale Age: (as of May 9, 2015)
T-shirt Size:	SMLXLX	XXLXXXL No T-shirt

I know that running a road race is potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter and participate unless I am able and properly trained. I assume all risks associated with running in this event, including but no limited to: falls, contact with other participants, the effects of the weather, including high heat and/or humidity, traffic and the conditions of the road. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts and in consideration of your accepting my entry, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release Anniston Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in this event. I grant permission to all of the foregoing to use any photographs, motion pictures, recordings or any other record of this event for any legitimate purpose.

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Mail registration form and payment to:

Anniston Alumnae Chapter Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. PO Box 1872 Anniston. AL 36202 **Contact Information**

Sherita Hayes - sherita.hayes@gmail.com Tosha Allen - toshadevon@gmail.com